Rang lista 18 Z
Konkurencija: 18
Pol: Zenski

TakmicCari - Poslednjih 365 dana - Ukupno: 54, 28.10.2025.

Pozicija  Takmicar

1 Ana Bozilovi¢

2 Runyang Ye

3 Mina Markovi¢

4 Sophia Sarac

5 Mira Gardabudskikh
6 Dunja Mili¢

7 Jevrosima Miti¢

8 Tamara Ljuba

9 Ana Jurisic¢

10 Tara Pavlovié

11 Kalina Gajicki

12 Nika Grujin

13 Polina Burenina

14 Iva Milojki¢

15 Teodora Arsi¢

16 Sophie Ameri

17 Zhihe Chen

18 Grace Sanders Sophia
19 Angelina Radivojevic¢
20 Andela bordevic

21 Lena Katalini¢

22 Nika Dragas

23 Lena Veljovi¢

24 Elena Jovanovi¢

25 Kseniia Novikova
26 Sofija Rakic

27 Lara Cviji¢

28 Milica Dimitrijevi¢
29 Tara Kokotovié

30 Milica Jevtovié

Partizan

Ta Ada

Ta Player Zone
Partizan

White Star
Premium
Setnet

Setnet
Agrimes
Partizan
Winner
Mec-Igraj

Ta Player Zone
Mec-Igraj
Crvena zvezda
Ta Player Zone
Ta Player Zone
Teniska akademija Tipsarevic¢
Agrimes

Djuki¢

Partizan
Gazela

Stari Kosutnjak
Fair Play
Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢
Prosport
Crvena zvezda
Agrimes

Fair Play

Mec-Igraj

Datum rodenja

26.06.2008.

29.04.2010.

20.06.20009.

25.05.2009.

31.03.2010.

10.02.2009.

16.02.2007.

01.04.2008.

03.06.20009.

10.02.20009.

22.12.2008.

24.08.2010.

09.02.2006.

15.11.2008.

03.01.2010.

09.02.2010.

05.01.2009.

02.04.2008.

27.09.2009.

08.06.2008.

19.08.2009.

02.09.20009.

30.09.2011.

26.05.2007.

13.09.2010.

04.05.2007.

30.05.2009.

27.09.2007.

11.10.2010.

19.05.2008.

Bodovi

450

310

250

220

200

190

160

126

120

106

102

101

100

100

96

90

81

80

65

60

60

60

60

60

60

45

45

40

40

40



Pozicija

il

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

89

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Takmicar

Jelena Lazarevi¢
Ana Lazarevic
Ena Veskovic¢
Hana Petrovi¢
Kenzy Hussain
Lena Vuciéevic
Adrijana Jovanovi¢
Isidora Sudarev
Jovana Uzelac
Lara Martinovi¢
Diana Alekseeva
Sarah Chaudhary
Zofia Alexandra Michalak
Helena Vracevié
Milica Kugli
Tamara Todorovié¢
Srna Keser

Ivona Martinovi¢
burda Eri¢

Nina Hegedis
Isabella Relton
Sihui Chen

Yana Danilina

Ema Duvnjak

Takovo
Takovo
Sportland
Partizan

Ta Player Zone
Stari KosSutnjak
Forhend
Partizan
Premium
Partizan
Partizan
Setnet

Ta Player Zone
Partizan
Kikinda
Crvena zvezda
Agrimes
Partizan
Profesional
Sportland
Premium
Teniska akademija Tipsarevi¢
Ta Conki¢

Partizan

Datum rodenja

28.08.20009.

28.08.20009.

24.12.2006.

14.09.2008.

02.09.2011.

30.05.2011.

09.09.2006.

08.10.2008.

15.08.2008.

03.07.2007.

16.06.2009.

29.01.2009.

03.01.2010.

02.03.2007.

23.05.2009.

07.11.20009.

07.10.2010.

25.08.2010.

13.04.2010.

19.04.2010.

02.05.20009.

02.04.2007.

24.04.2008.

18.07.2008.

Bodovi

40

40

40

40

40

21

20

20

20

20

20

15

15



